
Jerseys after  Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Yellow Jersey - General Classification ENERGIEWACHT

33 NED19870211 DIJK Ellen van Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam

Green Jersey - Classification by Points REMEHA

33 NED19870211 DIJK Ellen van Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam

Jersey will be worn by:

31 NED19891022 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam

Orange Jersey - Sprint Classification BOELS RENTAL

85 NED19831031 KOEDOODER Vera Parkhotel Valkenburg

White Jersey - Young Riders Classification DOLMANS LANDSCAPING

61 NED19951018 MACKAIJ Floortje Team Liv-Plantur

Blue Jersey - Most Agressive Rider
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Result Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Distance:  13.8 km

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
1 33 NED19870211 DIJK Ellen van DLT 08:19.16 (1) 17:44.98 46.649
2 41 NED19821008 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek OGE 08:31.40 (2) 18:06.87 0:22 45.709
3 1 GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa LPR 08:44.02 (3) 18:32.24 0:48 44.667
4 42 USA19890720 WILES Tayler OGE 08:44.84 (4) 18:41.32 0:57 44.305
5 43 AUS19811008 GARFOOT Katrin OGE 08:54.42 (13) 18:43.91 0:59 44.203
6 23 NED19870401 KNETEMANN Roxane RBW 08:46.06 (5) 18:45.58 1:01 44.137
7 111 USA19891217 DRAGOO Allie USA 08:52.86 (9) 18:46.33 1:02 44.108
8 11 NED19910601 PIETERS Amy WHT 08:51.22 (8) 18:48.04 1:04 44.041
9 71 NZL19850409 VILLUMSEN Linda UHC 08:54.10 (12) 18:48.17 1:04 44.036

10 6 ITA19920525 CECCHINI Elena LPR 08:56.65 (15) 18:49.72 1:05 43.975
11 35 LUX19870225 MAJERUS Christine DLT 08:53.25 (10) 18:50.05 1:06 43.963
12 31 NED19891022 BLAAK Chantal DLT 08:47.68 (6) 18:53.69 1:09 43.822
13 64 NED19910412 SLIK Rozanne TLP 08:47.96 (7) 19:03.46 1:19 43.447
14 46 AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie OGE 08:53.93 (11) 19:07.81 1:23 43.282
15 21 NED19890702 BRAND Lucinda RBW 08:55.38 (14) 19:11.46 1:27 43.145
16 5 BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena LPR 09:02.03 (19) 19:13.03 1:29 43.086
17 196 NED19830119 DONGEN Minke van SAB 08:59.64 (17) 19:13.67 1:29 43.063
18 62 NED19940901 MARKUS Riejanne TLP 09:01.36 (18) 19:18.80 1:34 42.872
19 61 NED19951018 MACKAIJ Floortje TLP 09:04.88 (24) 19:19.38 1:35 42.850
20 54 ITA19840822 GUDERZO Tatiana HPU 09:15.40 (33) 19:20.38 1:36 42.814
21 12 GBR19941224 ROBERTS Amy WHT 09:04.38 (23) 19:20.76 1:36 42.800
22 126 DEN19971005 MATHIESEN Pernille DEN 19:23.71 (83) 19:23.71 1:39 42.691
23 3 USA19940818 RYAN Alexis LPR 09:02.07 (20) 19:26.81 1:42 42.578
24 36 GER19880505 KASPER Romy DLT 09:08.86 (28) 19:28.32 1:44 42.523
25 22 AUS19871223 GILLOW Shara RBW 08:57.24 (16) 19:29.22 1:45 42.490
26 56 DEN19920713 LETH Julie HPU 09:11.23 (31) 19:30.57 1:46 42.441
27 26 NED19880502 TENNIGLO Moniek RBW 09:02.35 (21) 19:31.99 1:47 42.389
28 93 ITA19930330 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia LZE 19:32.19 (84) 19:32.19 1:48 42.382
29 85 NED19831031 KOEDOODER Vera PHV 09:05.26 (25) 19:32.21 1:48 42.381
30 91 NED19880704 KESSLER Nina LZE 19:32.50 (85) 19:32.50 1:48 42.371
31 83 NED19740914 VAN GOGH Natalie PHV 09:10.03 (30) 19:36.12 1:52 42.241
32 24 NED19930820 KOSTER Anouska RBW 09:03.97 (22) 19:39.45 1:55 42.121
33 25 NED19960924 KOREVAAR Jeanne RBW 09:05.50 (26) 19:41.53 1:57 42.047
34 32 DEN19960524 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DLT 09:08.98 (29) 19:42.41 1:58 42.016
35 235 GBR19931115 GRINCZER Natalie WNT 09:05.78 (27) 19:44.56 2:00 41.940
36 133 GBR19960515 LOWTHER Melissa GBR 09:13.09 (32) 19:53.42 2:09 41.628
37 84 NED19901015 TROMP Esra PHV 09:19.10 (35) 19:54.88 2:10 41.577
38 4 ITA19901002 GUARISCHI Barbara LPR 09:24.90 (37) 19:58.40 2:14 41.455
39 86 NED19910522 HOEKSMA Ilona PHV 09:33.03 (47) 20:01.05 2:17 41.364
40 132 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily GBR 09:25.23 (38) 20:02.59 2:18 41.311
41 82 NED19860921 ENSING Janneke PHV 09:17.45 (34) 20:08.17 2:24 41.120
42 211 NED19820221 MEIJER Rixt MAR 09:35.69 (51) 20:09.95 2:25 41.060
43 143 BEL19970518 DRUYTS Lenny BEL 09:25.34 (39) 20:11.86 2:27 40.995
44 72 NED19850218 SLAPPENDEL Iris UHC 20:12.76 (86) 20:12.76 2:28 40.964
45 14 GBR19940920 GARNER Lucy WHT 09:31.71 (45) 20:16.20 2:32 40.849
46 125 DEN19940324 SIGGAARD Christina DEN 09:38.79 (59) 20:20.41 2:36 40.708
47 13 AUS19901001 HOSKING Chloe WHT 09:32.55 (46) 20:20.56 2:36 40.703
48 184 NED19920322 KOSTER Claudia JVA 09:34.67 (49) 20:21.13 2:37 40.684
49 65 NED19901212 SOEK Julia TLP 09:26.97 (42) 20:22.36 2:38 40.643
50 101 NED19880302 VAN DE REE Monique LWW 20:24.62 (87) 20:24.62 2:40 40.568
51 112 USA19890410 STUMHOFER Gretchen USA 09:36.57 (54) 20:25.58 2:41 40.536
52 192 NED19900927 VEEN Esther van SAB 09:26.51 (41) 20:25.68 2:41 40.533
53 44 AUS19881014 ROWNEY Loren OGE 09:28.65 (43) 20:30.39 2:46 40.377
54 63 SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara TLP 20:34.33 (88) 20:34.33 2:50 40.249
55 201 NED19910711 TIESSENS Ivana KAN 09:39.18 (61) 20:34.71 2:50 40.236
56 166 SUI19911108 HENZELIN Lise Marie SUI 09:26.15 (40) 20:35.16 2:51 40.222
57 183 NED19950215 KUIJPERS Evy JVA 09:39.77 (64) 20:36.16 2:52 40.189
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Intermediate  Final Time Gap  km/h
58 76 CAN19930929 EWART Annie UHC 09:35.26 (50) 20:37.30 2:53 40.152
59 102 NED19930207 MARKUS Kelly LWW 09:39.18 (62) 20:38.00 2:54 40.129
60 105 SWE19881115 PENTON Sara LWW 09:40.15 (65) 20:41.49 2:57 40.016
61 156 GER19960715 KLEIN Lisa GER 09:36.05 (53) 20:45.09 3:01 39.901
62 181 NED19960327 GELOOF Marjolein van 't JVA 09:35.83 (52) 20:45.18 3:01 39.898
63 116 USA19920527 BRECK Holly USA 09:39.55 (63) 20:45.35 3:01 39.892
64 96 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat LZE 09:46.92 (72) 20:46.21 3:02 39.865
65 106 BEL19921001 INGELBRECHT Sarah LWW 09:28.68 (44) 20:46.22 3:02 39.865
66 141 BEL19921101 CROKET Gilke BEL 09:37.01 (56) 20:46.57 3:02 39.853
67 66 NED19951009 STIJNS Kyara TLP 09:33.55 (48) 20:47.31 3:03 39.830
68 172 NED19951122 OOSTERWOUD Wendy NWG 23:47.94 (93) 20:47.94 3:03 39.810
69 94 RUS19880528 KOZONCHUK Oxana LZE 09:45.61 (69) 20:52.75 3:08 39.657
70 95 BEL19911121 HANNES Kaat LZE 09:38.78 (58) 20:53.16 3:09 39.644
71 92 NED19910127 SPOOR Winanda LZE 09:21.44 (36) 20:53.35 3:09 39.638
72 136 GBR19961105 LLOYD Manon GBR 09:39.11 (60) 20:53.35 3:09 39.638
73 104 AUT19910402 RIJKES Sarah LWW 09:38.38 (57) 20:55.59 3:11 39.567
74 186 NED19940320 TEUNISSEN Britt JVA 20:57.18 (89) 20:57.18 3:13 39.517
75 206 NED19860717 LUBBINGE Leonie KAN 09:46.28 (71) 21:01.20 3:17 39.391
76 193 NED19861216 TEMPERT Ingrid SAB 09:45.53 (68) 21:04.08 3:20 39.301
77 114 USA19940319 ARENSMAN Allison USA 09:55.03 (75) 21:06.24 3:22 39.234
78 146 BEL19930917 VAN SEVEREN Celine BEL 09:36.83 (55) 21:09.41 3:25 39.136
79 45 AUS19820309 NEYLAN Rachel OGE 09:42.23 (67) 21:11.94 3:27 39.058
80 191 NED19971220 HUINEN Anne SAB 09:47.34 (73) 21:15.85 3:31 38.939
81 185 NED19930514 ELZING Karen JVA 09:42.01 (66) 21:16.32 3:32 38.924
82 195 NED19870228 HORIK Sofie van SAB 09:46.08 (70) 21:19.16 3:35 38.838
83 171 NED19870505 GRAAF Anne Marijn van der NWG 21:22.89 (90) 21:22.89 3:38 38.725
84 214 NED19960126 BOUWMEESTER Sanne MAR 09:51.20 (74) 21:23.26 3:39 38.714
85 202 NED19950311 MEIJERING Mareille KAN 21:25.79 (91) 21:25.79 3:41 38.638
86 182 NED19900729 BLOEM Judith JVA 10:06.78 (79) 21:26.66 3:42 38.612
87 204 NED19940730 VRIES Simone de KAN 09:57.25 (77) 21:36.53 3:52 38.318
88 51 NED19821015 WILD Kirsten HPU 10:20.76 (80) 21:40.59 3:56 38.198
89 165 SUI19910227 WEISS Sandra SUI 09:56.54 (76) 21:45.24 4:01 38.062
90 176 NED19970220 KOSTER Paulien NWG 10:04.56 (78) 21:52.63 4:08 37.848
91 203 NED19930223 PIT Annet KAN 22:07.00 (92) 22:07.00 4:23 37.438
92 223 GER19970630 HOFMANN Jenny SAC 10:36.76 (82) 22:36.49 4:52 36.624
93 52 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie HPU 10:36.52 (81) 22:46.78 5:02 36.348

134 GBR19950901 KHAN Danielle GBR DNS
142 BEL19910409 DE CRITS Nel BEL DNS
152 GER19940810 LECHNER Corinna GER DNS
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Individual Classification by Time after Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
1 33 NED19870211 DIJK Ellen van Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8:44:20
2 41 NED19821008 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek Orica - AIS 8:44:57 0:37
3 1 GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa Canyon SRAM Racing 8:45:12 0:52
4 31 NED19891022 BLAAK Chantal Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8:45:17 0:57
5 6 ITA19920525 CECCHINI Elena Canyon SRAM Racing 8:45:41 1:21
6 11 NED19910601 PIETERS Amy Wiggle High5 8:45:54 1:34
7 21 NED19890702 BRAND Lucinda Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 8:45:58 1:38
8 46 AUS19881031 ELVIN Gracie Orica - AIS 8:45:58
9 23 NED19870401 KNETEMANN Roxane Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 8:46:02 1:42

10 61 NED19951018 MACKAIJ Floortje Team Liv-Plantur 8:46:26 2:06
11 36 GER19880505 KASPER Romy Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8:46:50 2:30
12 4 ITA19901002 GUARISCHI Barbara Canyon SRAM Racing 8:47:15 2:55
13 26 NED19880502 TENNIGLO Moniek Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 8:48:53 4:33
14 85 NED19831031 KOEDOODER Vera Parkhotel Valkenburg 8:48:58 4:38
15 35 LUX19870225 MAJERUS Christine Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8:49:43 5:23
16 56 DEN19920713 LETH Julie Hitec Products 8:49:43
17 42 USA19890720 WILES Tayler Orica - AIS 8:49:46 5:26
18 111 USA19891217 DRAGOO Allie National Team U.S.A. 8:49:54 5:34
19 3 USA19940818 RYAN Alexis Canyon SRAM Racing 8:50:24 6:04
20 32 DEN19960524 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8:50:35 6:15
21 22 AUS19871223 GILLOW Shara Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 8:50:37 6:17
22 25 NED19960924 KOREVAAR Jeanne Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 8:50:45 6:25
23 83 NED19740914 VAN GOGH Natalie Parkhotel Valkenburg 8:50:47 6:27
24 65 NED19901212 SOEK Julia Team Liv-Plantur 8:51:04 6:44
25 71 NZL19850409 VILLUMSEN Linda United Healthcare 8:51:16 6:56
26 62 NED19940901 MARKUS Riejanne Team Liv-Plantur 8:51:19 6:59
27 84 NED19901015 TROMP Esra Parkhotel Valkenburg 8:51:21 7:01
28 82 NED19860921 ENSING Janneke Parkhotel Valkenburg 8:51:23 7:03
29 5 BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena Canyon SRAM Racing 8:51:24 7:04
30 105 SWE19881115 PENTON Sara Lares-Waowdeals 8:51:25 7:05
31 126 DEN19971005 MATHIESEN Pernille National Team Denmark 8:51:46 7:26
32 24 NED19930820 KOSTER Anouska Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 8:51:51 7:31
33 93 ITA19930330 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia Lensworld-Zannata 8:51:57 7:37
34 91 NED19880704 KESSLER Nina Lensworld-Zannata 8:51:57
35 51 NED19821015 WILD Kirsten Hitec Products 8:52:07 7:47
36 156 GER19960715 KLEIN Lisa National Team Germany 8:52:10 7:50
37 66 NED19951009 STIJNS Kyara Team Liv-Plantur 8:52:10
38 86 NED19910522 HOEKSMA Ilona Parkhotel Valkenburg 8:52:20 8:00
39 54 ITA19840822 GUDERZO Tatiana Hitec Products 8:52:25 8:05
40 13 AUS19901001 HOSKING Chloe Wiggle High5 8:52:36 8:16
41 125 DEN19940324 SIGGAARD Christina National Team Denmark 8:52:39 8:19
42 72 NED19850218 SLAPPENDEL Iris United Healthcare 8:52:40 8:20
43 211 NED19820221 MEIJER Rixt Meteoor-Assen-Roden 8:52:40
44 101 NED19880302 VAN DE REE Monique Lares-Waowdeals 8:52:47 8:27
45 63 SWE19810208 MUSTONEN Sara Team Liv-Plantur 8:53:00 8:40
46 183 NED19950215 KUIJPERS Evy Jan van Arckel 8:53:03 8:43
47 76 CAN19930929 EWART Annie United Healthcare 8:53:53 9:33
48 52 NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie Hitec Products 8:55:03 10:43
49 112 USA19890410 STUMHOFER Gretchen National Team U.S.A. 8:56:39 12:19
50 12 GBR19941224 ROBERTS Amy Wiggle High5 8:57:13 12:53
51 64 NED19910412 SLIK Rozanne Team Liv-Plantur 8:57:55 13:35
52 196 NED19830119 DONGEN Minke van Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek 8:58:05 13:45
53 184 NED19920322 KOSTER Claudia Jan van Arckel 8:58:30 14:10
54 192 NED19900927 VEEN Esther van Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek 8:58:34 14:14
55 235 GBR19931115 GRINCZER Natalie Team WNT 8:58:36 14:16
56 102 NED19930207 MARKUS Kelly Lares-Waowdeals 8:58:39 14:19
57 44 AUS19881014 ROWNEY Loren Orica - AIS 8:58:39
58 96 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat Lensworld-Zannata 8:58:45 14:25
59 106 BEL19921001 INGELBRECHT Sarah Lares-Waowdeals 8:58:55 14:35
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Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap  Bonus 
60 141 BEL19921101 CROKET Gilke National Team Belgium 8:58:55
61 94 RUS19880528 KOZONCHUK Oxana Lensworld-Zannata 8:58:55
62 206 NED19860717 LUBBINGE Leonie de Kannibaal - Adelaar 8:59:10 14:50
63 14 GBR19940920 GARNER Lucy Wiggle High5 8:59:39 15:19
64 204 NED19940730 VRIES Simone de de Kannibaal - Adelaar 8:59:45 15:25
65 104 AUT19910402 RIJKES Sarah Lares-Waowdeals 8:59:47 15:27
66 193 NED19861216 TEMPERT Ingrid Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek 8:59:56 15:36
67 114 USA19940319 ARENSMAN Allison National Team U.S.A. 8:59:57 15:37
68 185 NED19930514 ELZING Karen Jan van Arckel 8:59:57
69 176 NED19970220 KOSTER Paulien NWV Groningen 9:00:01 15:41
70 45 AUS19820309 NEYLAN Rachel Orica - AIS 9:00:03 15:43
71 214 NED19960126 BOUWMEESTER Sanne Meteoor-Assen-Roden 9:00:15 15:55
72 43 AUS19811008 GARFOOT Katrin Orica - AIS 9:00:42 16:22
73 133 GBR19960515 LOWTHER Melissa National Team Great Britain 9:01:48 17:28
74 181 NED19960327 GELOOF Marjolein van 't Jan van Arckel 9:02:50 18:30
75 95 BEL19911121 HANNES Kaat Lensworld-Zannata 9:02:52 18:32
76 201 NED19910711 TIESSENS Ivana de Kannibaal - Adelaar 9:02:59 18:39
77 143 BEL19970518 DRUYTS Lenny National Team Belgium 9:02:59
78 92 NED19910127 SPOOR Winanda Lensworld-Zannata 9:03:14 18:54
79 166 SUI19911108 HENZELIN Lise Marie National Team Switzerland 9:03:23 19:03
80 195 NED19870228 HORIK Sofie van Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek 9:03:24 19:04
81 116 USA19920527 BRECK Holly National Team U.S.A. 9:03:32 19:12
82 186 NED19940320 TEUNISSEN Britt Jan van Arckel 9:03:45 19:25
83 146 BEL19930917 VAN SEVEREN Celine National Team Belgium 9:03:45
84 191 NED19971220 HUINEN Anne Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek 9:04:03 19:43
85 172 NED19951122 OOSTERWOUD Wendy NWV Groningen 9:04:16 19:56
86 182 NED19900729 BLOEM Judith Jan van Arckel 9:04:26 20:06
87 165 SUI19910227 WEISS Sandra National Team Switzerland 9:04:33 20:13
88 203 NED19930223 PIT Annet de Kannibaal - Adelaar 9:05:33 21:13
89 136 GBR19961105 LLOYD Manon National Team Great Britain 9:07:04 22:44
90 171 NED19870505 GRAAF Anne Marijn van der NWV Groningen 9:07:43 23:23
91 132 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily National Team Great Britain 9:08:30 24:10
92 202 NED19950311 MEIJERING Mareille de Kannibaal - Adelaar 9:08:39 24:19
93 223 GER19970630 HOFMANN Jenny Girlsteam Sachsen 9:08:57 24:37
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Young Riders Result Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Distance: 13.8 km

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap  km/h
1 62 NED19940901 MARKUS Riejanne TLP 19:18.80 42.872
2 61 NED19951018 MACKAIJ Floortje TLP 19:19.38 0:01 42.850
3 12 GBR19941224 ROBERTS Amy WHT 19:20.76 0:02 42.800
4 126 DEN19971005 MATHIESEN Pernille DEN 19:23.71 0:05 42.691
5 3 USA19940818 RYAN Alexis LPR 19:26.81 0:08 42.578
6 25 NED19960924 KOREVAAR Jeanne RBW 19:41.53 0:23 42.047
7 32 DEN19960524 DIDERIKSEN Amalie DLT 19:42.41 0:24 42.016
8 133 GBR19960515 LOWTHER Melissa GBR 19:53.42 0:35 41.628
9 132 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily GBR 20:02.59 0:44 41.311

10 143 BEL19970518 DRUYTS Lenny BEL 20:11.86 0:53 40.995
11 14 GBR19940920 GARNER Lucy WHT 20:16.20 0:58 40.849
12 125 DEN19940324 SIGGAARD Christina DEN 20:20.41 1:02 40.708
13 183 NED19950215 KUIJPERS Evy JVA 20:36.16 1:18 40.189
14 156 GER19960715 KLEIN Lisa GER 20:45.09 1:27 39.901
15 181 NED19960327 GELOOF Marjolein van 't JVA 20:45.18 1:27 39.898
16 96 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat LZE 20:46.21 1:28 39.865
17 66 NED19951009 STIJNS Kyara TLP 20:47.31 1:29 39.830
18 172 NED19951122 OOSTERWOUD Wendy NWG 20:47.94 1:29 39.810
19 136 GBR19961105 LLOYD Manon GBR 20:53.35 1:35 39.638
20 186 NED19940320 TEUNISSEN Britt JVA 20:57.18 1:39 39.517
21 114 USA19940319 ARENSMAN Allison USA 21:06.24 1:48 39.234
22 191 NED19971220 HUINEN Anne SAB 21:15.85 1:57 38.939
23 214 NED19960126 BOUWMEESTER Sanne MAR 21:23.26 2:05 38.714
24 202 NED19950311 MEIJERING Mareille KAN 21:25.79 2:07 38.638
25 204 NED19940730 VRIES Simone de KAN 21:36.53 2:18 38.318
26 176 NED19970220 KOSTER Paulien NWG 21:52.63 2:34 37.848
27 223 GER19970630 HOFMANN Jenny SAC 22:36.49 3:18 36.624

09-04-2016  18:14:57 Results by CyclingMaster software page 6/11



Young Riders Classification after Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Pos Nr  UCI Code Surname, Name Team Time Gap
1 61 NED19951018 MACKAIJ Floortje Team Liv-Plantur 8:46:26
2 3 USA19940818 RYAN Alexis Canyon SRAM Racing 8:50:24 3:58
3 32 DEN19960524 DIDERIKSEN Amalie Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 8:50:35 4:09
4 25 NED19960924 KOREVAAR Jeanne Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 8:50:45 4:19
5 62 NED19940901 MARKUS Riejanne Team Liv-Plantur 8:51:19 4:53
6 126 DEN19971005 MATHIESEN Pernille National Team Denmark 8:51:46 5:20
7 156 GER19960715 KLEIN Lisa National Team Germany 8:52:10 5:44
8 66 NED19951009 STIJNS Kyara Team Liv-Plantur 8:52:10 5:44
9 125 DEN19940324 SIGGAARD Christina National Team Denmark 8:52:39 6:13

10 183 NED19950215 KUIJPERS Evy Jan van Arckel 8:53:03 6:37
11 12 GBR19941224 ROBERTS Amy Wiggle High5 8:57:13 10:47
12 96 BEL19950622 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat Lensworld-Zannata 8:58:45 12:19
13 14 GBR19940920 GARNER Lucy Wiggle High5 8:59:39 13:13
14 204 NED19940730 VRIES Simone de de Kannibaal - Adelaar 8:59:45 13:19
15 114 USA19940319 ARENSMAN Allison National Team U.S.A. 8:59:57 13:31
16 176 NED19970220 KOSTER Paulien NWV Groningen 9:00:01 13:35
17 214 NED19960126 BOUWMEESTER Sanne Meteoor-Assen-Roden 9:00:15 13:49
18 133 GBR19960515 LOWTHER Melissa National Team Great Britain 9:01:48 15:22
19 181 NED19960327 GELOOF Marjolein van 't Jan van Arckel 9:02:50 16:24
20 143 BEL19970518 DRUYTS Lenny National Team Belgium 9:02:59 16:33
21 186 NED19940320 TEUNISSEN Britt Jan van Arckel 9:03:45 17:19
22 191 NED19971220 HUINEN Anne Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek 9:04:03 17:37
23 172 NED19951122 OOSTERWOUD Wendy NWV Groningen 9:04:16 17:50
24 136 GBR19961105 LLOYD Manon National Team Great Britain 9:07:04 20:38
25 132 GBR19961110 NELSON Emily National Team Great Britain 9:08:30 22:04
26 202 NED19950311 MEIJERING Mareille de Kannibaal - Adelaar 9:08:39 22:13
27 223 GER19970630 HOFMANN Jenny Girlsteam Sachsen 9:08:57 22:31
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Classification by Points after Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Pos Nr  Name Team  1 2 3 4a 4b Total
1 33 DIJK Ellen van DLT 16 10 25 51
2 31 BLAAK Chantal DLT 25 20 4 49
3 1 BRENNAUER Lisa LPR 20 8 3 16 47
4 41 VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek OGE 14 4 20 38
5 111 DRAGOO Allie USA 25 9 34
6 46 ELVIN Gracie OGE 12 14 2 28
7 51 WILD Kirsten HPU 2 25 27
8 61 MACKAIJ Floortje TLP 8 6 12 26
9 11 PIETERS Amy WHT 7 9 8 24

10 4 GUARISCHI Barbara LPR 5 16 21
11 56 LETH Julie HPU 20 20
12 6 CECCHINI Elena LPR 10 6 16
13 112 STUMHOFER Gretchen USA 16 16
14 23 KNETEMANN Roxane RBW 4 10 14
15 85 KOEDOODER Vera PHV 14 14
16 42 WILES Tayler OGE 14 14
17 26 TENNIGLO Moniek RBW 12 12
18 65 SOEK Julia TLP 3 9 12
19 43 GARFOOT Katrin OGE 12 12
20 21 BRAND Lucinda RBW 9 1 1 11
21 35 MAJERUS Christine DLT 5 5 10
22 105 PENTON Sara LWW 10 10
23 101 VAN DE REE Monique LWW 7 2 9
24 102 MARKUS Kelly LWW 8 8
25 96 VAN DER MEULEN Kaat LZE 3 5 8
26 71 VILLUMSEN Linda UHC 7 7
27 125 SIGGAARD Christina DEN 7 7
28 36 KASPER Romy DLT 6 6
29 183 KUIJPERS Evy JVA 6 6
30 3 RYAN Alexis LPR 4 4
31 64 SLIK Rozanne TLP 3 3
32 52 MOBERG Emilie HPU 2 2
33 62 MARKUS Riejanne TLP 1 1
34 206 LUBBINGE Leonie KAN 1 1
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Team Classification Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 55:27
2 Orica - AIS OGE 55:30 0:03
3 Canyon SRAM Racing LPR 56:34 1:07
4 Raboliv Women Cyclingteam RBW 57:25 1:58
5 Team Liv-Plantur TLP 57:40 2:13
6 Wiggle High5 WHT 58:24 2:57
7 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 59:02 3:35
8 United Healthcare UHC 59:37 4:10
9 Lensworld-Zannata LZE 59:50 4:23

10 National Team U.S.A. USA 59:56 4:29
11 Hitec Products HPU 1:00:30 5:03
12 Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek SAB 1:00:42 5:15
13 National Team Great Britain GBR 1:00:48 5:21
14 Jan van Arckel JVA 1:01:42 6:15
15 Lares-Waowdeals LWW 1:01:43 6:16
16 National Team Belgium BEL 1:02:06 6:39
17 de Kannibaal - Adelaar KAN 1:03:00 7:33
18 NWV Groningen NWG 1:04:01 8:34

General Team Classification after Stage 4b : Time Trial Leek

Pos  Team  Time Gap
1 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT 26:15:45
2 Canyon SRAM Racing LPR 26:17:08 1:23
3 Orica - AIS OGE 26:20:17 4:32
4 Raboliv Women Cyclingteam RBW 26:20:57 5:12
5 Team Liv-Plantur TLP 26:26:48 11:03
6 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV 26:31:00 15:15
7 Hitec Products HPU 26:33:39 17:54
8 Wiggle High5 WHT 26:35:39 19:54
9 Lares-Waowdeals LWW 26:37:16 21:31

10 United Healthcare UHC 26:37:49 22:04
11 Lensworld-Zannata LZE 26:42:39 26:54
12 National Team U.S.A. USA 26:46:23 30:38
13 Jan van Arckel JVA 26:50:59 35:14
14 Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek SAB 26:55:52 40:07
15 National Team Belgium BEL 26:57:59 42:14
16 de Kannibaal - Adelaar KAN 26:58:10 42:25
17 NWV Groningen NWG 27:12:00 56:15
18 National Team Great Britain GBR 27:15:03 59:18
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Order of Team Cars - Stage 5 : Borkum - Borkum

Order teamNr  Team Abr Nation
1 4 Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam DLT NED
2 5 Orica - AIS OGE AUS
3 1 Canyon SRAM Racing LPR GER
4 2 Wiggle High5 WHT GBR
5 3 Raboliv Women Cyclingteam RBW NED
6 7 Team Liv-Plantur TLP NED
7 9 Parkhotel Valkenburg PHV NED
8 6 Hitec Products HPU NOR
9 12 National Team U.S.A. USA USA

10 8 United Healthcare UHC USA
11 11 Lares-Waowdeals LWW BEL
12 13 National Team Denmark DEN DEN
13 10 Lensworld-Zannata LZE BEL
14 16 National Team Germany GER GER
15 22 Meteoor-Assen-Roden MAR NED
16 19 Jan van Arckel JVA NED
17 20 Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek SAB NED
18 24 Team WNT WNT GBR
19 15 National Team Belgium BEL BEL
20 21 de Kannibaal - Adelaar KAN NED
21 18 NWV Groningen NWG NED
22 14 National Team Great Britain GBR GBR
23 17 National Team Switzerland SUI SUI
24 23 Girlsteam Sachsen SAC GER
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List of Participants  Stage 5 : Borkum - Borkum

1  Canyon SRAM Racing 2  Wiggle High5 3  Raboliv Women Cyclingteam 4  Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam
1  BRENNAUER Lisa 3 +0:52 11  PIETERS Amy 6 +1:34 21  BRAND Lucinda 7 +1:38 31  BLAAK Chantal 4 +0:57
2 12 ~ROBERTS Amy 50 +12:53 22  GILLOW Shara 21 +6:17 32 ~DIDERIKSEN Amalie 20 +6:15
3 ~RYAN Alexis 19 +6:04 13  HOSKING Chloe 40 +8:16 23  KNETEMANN Roxane 9 +1:42 33  VAN DIJK Ellen 1 +0:00
4  GUARISCHI Barbara 12 +2:55 14 ~GARNER Lucy 63 +15:19 24  KOSTER Anouska 32 +7:31 34
5  AMIALIUSIK Alena 29 +7:04 15 25 ~KOREVAAR Jeanne 22 +6:25 35  MAJERUS Christine 15 +5:23
6  CECCHINI Elena 5 +1:21 16 26  TENNIGLO Moniek 13 +4:33 36  KASPER Romy 11 +2:30

5  Orica - AIS 6  Hitec Products 7  Team Liv-Plantur 8  United Healthcare
41  VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek 2 +0:37 51  WILD Kirsten 35 +7:47 61 ~MACKAIJ Floortje 10 +2:06 71  VILLUMSEN Linda 25 +6:56
42  WILES Tayler 17 +5:26 52  MOBERG Emilie 48 +10:43 62 ~MARKUS Riejanne 26 +6:59 72  SLAPPENDEL Iris 42 +8:20
43  GARFOOT Katrin 72 +16:22 53 63  MUSTONEN Sara 45 +8:40 73
44  ROWNEY Loren 57 +14:19 54  GUDERZO Tatiana 39 +8:05 64  SLIK Rozanne 51 +13:35 74
45  NEYLAN Rachel 70 +15:43 55 65  SOEK Julia 24 +6:44 75
46  ELVIN Gracie 8 +1:38 56  LETH Julie 16 +5:23 66 ~STIJNS Kyara 37 +7:50 76  EWART Annie 47 +9:33

9  Parkhotel Valkenburg 10  Lensworld-Zannata 11  Lares-Waowdeals 12  National Team U.S.A.
81 91  KESSLER Nina 34 +7:37 101  VAN DE REE Monique 44 +8:27 111  DRAGOO Allie 18 +5:34
82  ENSING Janneke 28 +7:03 92  SPOOR Winanda 78 +18:54 102  MARKUS Kelly 56 +14:19 112  STUMHOFER Gretchen 49 +12:19
83  VAN GOGH Natalie 23 +6:27 93  CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia33 +7:37 103 113
84  TROMP Esra 27 +7:01 94  KOZONCHUK Oxana 61 +14:35 104  RIJKES Sarah 65 +15:27 114 ~ARENSMAN Allison 67 +15:37
85  KOEDOODER Vera 14 +4:38 95  HANNES Kaat 75 +18:32 105  PENTON Sara 30 +7:05 115
86  HOEKSMA Ilona 38 +8:00 96 ~VAN DER MEULEN Kaat58 +14:25 106  INGELBRECHT Sarah 59 +14:35 116  BRECK Holly 81 +19:12

13  National Team Denmark 14  National Team Great Britain 15  National Team Belgium 16  National Team Germany
121 131 141  CROKET Gilke 60 +14:35 151
122 132 ~NELSON Emily 91 +24:10 142 152
123 133 ~LOWTHER Melissa 73 +17:28 143 ~DRUYTS Lenny 77 +18:39 153
124 134 144 154
125 ~SIGGAARD Christina 41 +8:19 135 145 155
126 ~MATHIESEN Pernille 31 +7:26 136 ~LLOYD Manon 89 +22:44 146  VAN SEVEREN Celine 83 +19:25 156 ~KLEIN Lisa 36 +7:50

17  National Team Switzerland 18  NWV Groningen 19  Jan van Arckel 20  Swift - Avanti - Bollenstreek
161 171  VAN DER GRAAF Anne Marijn90 +23:23 181 ~VAN 'T GELOOF Marjolein74 +18:30 191 ~HUINEN Anne 84 +19:43
162 172 ~OOSTERWOUD Wendy 85 +19:56 182  BLOEM Judith 86 +20:06 192  VAN VEEN Esther 54 +14:14
163 173 183 ~KUIJPERS Evy 46 +8:43 193  TEMPERT Ingrid 66 +15:36
164 174 184  KOSTER Claudia 53 +14:10 194
165  WEISS Sandra 87 +20:13 175 185  ELZING Karen 68 +15:37 195  VAN HORIK Sofie 80 +19:04
166  HENZELIN Lise Marie 79 +19:03 176 ~KOSTER Paulien 69 +15:41 186 ~TEUNISSEN Britt 82 +19:25 196  VAN DONGEN Minke 52 +13:45

21  de Kannibaal - Adelaar 22  Meteoor-Assen-Roden 23  Girlsteam Sachsen 24  Team WNT
201  TIESSENS Ivana 76 +18:39 211  MEIJER Rixt 43 +8:20 221 231
202 ~MEIJERING Mareille 92 +24:19 212 222 232
203  PIT Annet 88 +21:13 213 223 ~HOFMANN Jenny 93 +24:37 233
204 ~DE VRIES Simone 64 +15:25 214 ~BOUWMEESTER Sanne71 +15:55 224 234
205 215 225 235  GRINCZER Natalie 55 +14:16
206  LUBBINGE Leonie 62 +14:50 216 226 236

NOTE: Riders marked with ~, are contenders for the Young Riders Classification.
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